



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		NSS	ELECTRICAL BOX	1	2
2	87	855391	POWER RELAY-MAIN	1	
2	87	855391	POWER RELAY-GLOW PLUG	2	
3	10	809919926	SCREW (M6 X 25)	4	
4	11	854032	NUT (M6)	4	
5	10	854104	SCREW (M5 X 20)	4	
6	88	801329978	CIRCUIT BREAKER	2	
7	11	855385	NUT (M5)	4	
8	87	855386	POWER RELAY-STARTING	1	
NS		821509	DELAY RELAY-AUDIO WARNING	1	
9		880837	BRACKET-SUPPORT	1	
10	10	854113	SCREW (M6 X 14)	2	
11	12	40022 17	WASHER	2	
12	11	854032	NUT (M6)	2	
13	10	811457	SCREW (M10 X 35)	2	
14	12	811459	WASHER	2	
-	86	860614	ENGINE HARNESS	1	